Model Application
CSR Panel Drives
CSR
CSR-MOD
Description
The Copley Serial Resolver (CSR) is an adapter that uses Clock and
Data signals to enable non-resolver drives to interface with resolver
feedback. The CSR is available for use with ARM and FPGA-based

CSR-MOT-20S Cable: 21-136153-01 and CSR-DRV-20S: 21-136150-01
CSR-MOT-26D Cable: 21-136186-01 and CSR-DRV-26D: 21-136185-01
CSR-MOT-15D Cable: 21-136178-01 and CSR-DRV-15D: 21-136177-01
CSR-MOT-14S Cable: 21-136212-01 and CSR-DRV-14S: 21-136210-01
Connector Kit for CSR
Model Qty Name Description MFGR: Part Number
CSR-CK
Connector
Kit
1 Connector CONN WIRE-MT HSG RCPT 2X9P 2X2MM LKG NYL NAT Molex: 501646-1800
1 Connector CONN TH HDR R/A 2X8P SHRD LKG NYL-GF NAT SN Molex: 501646-1600
40 Pins Crimp Terminal, 2.00 mm pitch, tin, 22~26 AWG Molex: 501647-1000
Note: This kit includes the connectors and contacts that enable the user to make their own cables that plug into the CSR.
Adapter Cables
Model Number Description Drive Connections
CSR-DRV-15D Cable Assembly for CSR to Standard 15P D-Sub Drive, 12in
XTL, ADP, R10, R20
CSR-MOT-15D Cable Assembly for CSR to Resolver for Standard 15P D-Sub motor, 12in
CSR-DRV-20S Cable Assembly for CSR to Standard 20P Samtec Drive, 12in
XSJ, R11
CSR-MOT-20S Cable Assembly for CSR to Resolver for Standard 20P Samtec Motor, 12in
CSR-DRV-26D Cable Assembly for CSR to Standard 26P D-Sub Drive, 12in
XEL, XPL, BEL, BPL
CSR-MOT-26D Cable Assembly for CSR to Resolver for Standard 26P D-Sub Motor, 12in
CSR-DRV-14S Cable Assembly for CSR to Resolver for Standard 14P Samtec Drive, 12in
ACJ, R21
CSR-MOT-14S Cable Assembly for CSR to Resolver for Standard 14P Samtec Motor, 12in
Converter
Model Number Description
CSR Copley Serial Resolver Adapter for Drives
CSR-MOD Copley Serial Resolver Module for Mounting Boards